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2-4.82024 M/N 22-19
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Nro

N22 200m alkuerat

Nimi
447 Emma Tainio
394 Katja Luukkola
556 Emmi Valtonen
183 Riika Tirkkonen
360 Essi Vehmaa
237 Tessa Moisio
170 Aino Venalainen
184 Reetta Ryyndnen
300 Sonja Stang
362 Milja Mahlavuori
427 Eveliina Lehtola
109 Eeva Samberg
460 Inkeri Ahokas
517 Ada Varvio
538 Olivia Marttila
582 Maria Jaaska
144 Saimi Lupala
548 Nea Rekola
194 Tiia Sade
313 Mila Peltoniemi
205 Jenni Kiminkinen
456 Aada Juhala
284 Nelli Paloheimo

Lajin alkamisaika
Lajin paattymisaika
Tulokset julkaistu

Seura
PaimU
LeppSi
TuUL
JoensKa
LappUM
KaipVi
ImU
JoensKa
KuivAu
LappUM
OulPy
HKV
PorinYU
TampPy
TampPy
UIIKi
IFRaseb
TuTo
JoensKa
KuopRei
JyvaskKU
PorinTa
KerimU

4.8.2024
4.8.2024
4.8.2024

Tulos
24,61
24,64
24,82
24,85
24,97
24,98
25,00
25,04
25,19
25,22
25,65
25,67
25,68
25,87
26,18
26,25
26,32
26,59
26,62
27,11
27,27
27,67
27,82

10.10
10.50
10.58
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